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-23.08 -3,000
-100.00 -3,620,000
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96.71- 20,000-
0.5294.15 20,0003,623,000

3,623,000 94.04 20,000 0.52



100.00100.0046- - - 46- - -
100.00100.004,600- - - 4,600- - -
100.00100.004,646- - - 4,646- - -

100.00--10,000 - - 13,00076.92 - -
100.00--- - - 3,620,000- - -
100.0047.1781,14180,197 6,617 4,075 172,03046.62 3.85 2.37
100.0049.005,289- 5,504 - 10,793- 51.00 -
100.0041.054,776- 6,859 - 11,635- 58.95 -
100.002.48512- - 168 20,680- - 0.81
100.002.3891,71890,197 18,980 4,243 3,848,1382.34 0.49 0.11

90,197 2.34 96,364 2.50 18,980 0.49 4,243 0.11 3,852,784 100.00



100.0046-- - 46
---- - -

0.9946-- - 46

100.0013,000-- - 13,000
---- - -

100.00172,03015,000- - 157,030
100.0010,793-- - 10,793

---- - -
100.0020,680-- - 20,680
5.63216,50315,000- - 201,503

- 15,000 - 201,549 216,549 5.62



100.0046-- - - - -
100.004,600-4,600 - - 4,600 100.00
100.004,646-4,600 - - 4,600 99.01

100.0013,000-- - - - -
100.003,620,000-3,620,000 - - 3,620,000 100.00
100.00172,030-- - - - -
100.0010,793-- - - - -
100.0011,635-11,635 - - 11,635 100.00
100.0020,680-- - - - -
100.003,848,138-3,631,635 - - 3,631,635 94.37

3,636,235 - - - 3,636,235 94.38 3,852,784 100.00


